CitizenHousingAndDevcopsocLtdThrSec Nishith Verma

Article 23 Conveyance

Part Of Arazi 1063Mi And Others Mauja Andawa Jhunsi Phulpur
Prayagraj l\4ore Detail As Per Deed

lndra Kumar

CitizenHousingAndDevcopsocLtdThrSec Nishith Verma

CitizenHousingAndDevCopSocLtdThrSec Nishith Verrna

1,13,500
(One Lakh Thirteen Thousand Five Hundred only)

0004316 700